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Product Datasheet

(17beta)-13-Ethyl-3-methoxy-gona-2,5(10),15-trien-17-ol, CAS [[119054-15-

8]]
USB-158959

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Form

CAS Number

(17beta)-13-Ethyl-3-methoxy-gona-2,5(10),15-trien-17-ol, CAS
[[119054-15-8]]

USB-158959
158959
USB-158959-2.5
US Biological
Biochemikalien

(17beta)-13-Ethyl-3-methoxy-gona-2,5(10),15-trien-17-ol is an
impurity of Gestodene (G368250), an orally active gestogen with
progesterone-like profile of activity. Used in combination with
estrogen as oral contraceptive. Solubility: Ethyl Acetate, T...

300.44
Supplied as a Off-White Solid

[119054-15-8]



